

Greg Duff Named 'Top Author' in 2024 JD Supra Readers' Choice Awards

Press Release March 4, 2024 Foster Garvey Newsroom

Known for his authoritative insights on the dynamic hotel and online travel industries, Greg Duff, leader of Foster Garvey's Hospitality, Travel & Tourism group, has received the honor of "Top Author" in the 2024 Readers' Choice Awards by the renowned legal publishing platform JD Supra.

Greg was once again recognized for his visibility and thought leadership in JD Supra's Transportation category, comprising a collection of more than 1,650 esteemed authors from around the world. For five years running, he has been selected as one of the platform's Top Authors, including being named the No. 1 Author for Transportation in 2021.

Each year, JD Supra conducts an in-depth analysis of reader data to highlight outstanding authors and firms whose insights resonate with C-suite executives, in-house counsel, media and other professionals across its channels.

Greg publishes "Online Travel Update," a weekly digest offering a global perspective of key trends and issues impacting the hospitality and online travel arenas, which appears on Foster Garvey's Duff on Hospitality Law blog and is syndicated by JD Supra.

Explore Greg's latest ranking and view his latest content on JD Supra's 2024 Readers' Choice Awards list.

About JD Supra. JD Supra delivers need-to-know legal and business content to professionals in all industries in daily email digests, via more than 100 proprietary social feeds, on mobile platforms, to partner websites, and as news across the web. JD Supra also provides firms with competitive insights and market intelligence derived from the thousands of articles being read daily across its platform.

Contact

Greg Duff

Related Services

Hospitality, Travel & Tourism